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Fecha 19/07/2014
Distancia 9800

Clasificacion General

Metros

TRAIL SERIES COSTA DAURADA

TRAIL_COLLDEJOU10K

Tiempo
Pos. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos CATEGORIA Pos/Cat CLUB Oficial Min/Km Dif/Prim
1 90 RAUL GOMEZ GARCES DEL GAR Senior M 1 EVASION 0:55:00 5,37  0:00:00
2 82 EDU GUTIERREZ Senior M 2 0:56:39 5,47  0:01:39
3 68 VICTOR DEL AGUILA PELLICER Senior M 3 PORRERA 0:57:46 5,54  0:02:46
4 56 KAI LANGEL . Senior M 4 C.E. Trail Tarraco 0:58:16 5,57  0:03:16
5 55  KILIAN GARCIA RUIZ Senior M 5 C.E. Alliberadrenalina  0:59:44 6,06  0:04:44
6 51 SALVADOR MARTI PERELLO Senior M 6 BORGES TRAIL - AAEET 1:00:07 6,08  0:05:.07
7 31 DAVID ARJONA CARTANYA Senior M 7 Facvac Valls 1:01:02 6,14  0:06:02
8 3  ALBERT RUZ QUADRADA Junior M 1 Agrupe 1:01:04 6,14  0:06:04
9 69 SERGIO LOPEZ MARTIN Senior M 8 BASF 1:03:06 6,26  0:08:06
10 49 JOAN MESTRES FABREGAS Senior M 9 EVASION 1:03:20 6,28  0:08:20
11 42  SERGI GABARRO PALAU Senior M 10 Athletic Track Mountai 1:03:51 6,31  0:0851
12 50 LOURDES CAYETANO PUERTAS Senior F 1 BORGES TRAIL A.A.E.E.T 1:05:11 6,39 0:10:11
13 36 JOAN CARLES BARCELO BOSQUE Senior M 11 Club Excursionista Prior 1:05:25 6,41  0:10:25
14 9 MIQUEL MATA MAS Junior M 2 independent 1:06:17 6,46  0:11:17
15 19 JOSEP CABRE CASTELLS Junior M 3 Club Fondistes I?Argent 1:06:42 6,48  0:11:42
16 14  ALEIX PLA ROFES Junior M 4 Vandellos Serres del M 1:07:16 6,52  0:12:16
17 11 PEDRO VIVANCOS GONZALEZ Veterano M 1 C.E.TRAIL TARRACO 1:07:50 6,55  0:12:50
18 54 RUBEN TORRES PECIS Senior M 12 CE La Canonja 1:09:58 7,08  0:14:58
19 70 DAVID GOMEZ GARCES DEL DAR Senior M 13 TARRAGONA FONDISTE 1:10:07 7,09  0:15:.07
20 75 JOAN BRULL PEDRET Senior M 14 VINYOLS RUNNING 1:10:10 7,10  0:15:10
21 57 OSCAR CHIES SIRISI Senior M 15 CENTRE EXCTA. SERRES 1:11:02 7,15 0:16:02
22 66 JUAN VILLAR MILARA Senior M 16 Penya ciclista Altafulla 1:11:07 7,15  0:16:07
23 77  GUILLEM SARRA FERRER Junior M 5 MOUNTAIN RUNNERS 1:12:00 7,21 0:17:00
24 38 LLUIS NOLLA OLIVA Senior M 17 VINYOLS RUNNING 1:12:45 7,25  0:17:45
25 73 EDURNE ZAZPE PEREZ DE ZIRIZA Senior F 2 madteam 1:12:59 7,27  0:17:59
26 17 ADRIA CLIMENT FORES Junior M 6  ARGENTERA 1:13:04 7,27  0:18:04
27 34 ANTONIO ZAPATERO GALAN Senior M 18 Repsol Petréleo 1:13:13 7,28  0:18:13
28 52 BERTA ESTRAGUES HIGUERUELO Junior F 1 Club Atleétic Vic 1:13:46 7,32  0:18:46
29 61 RAUL GUARDIOLA ROCA Senior M 19  feetback running 1:13:51 7,32 0:18:51
30 27 MARC JORBA PEDROSA Senior M 20 Lliure 1:14:27 7,36 0:19:27
31 26  MARC TARRAGO GRANADO Senior M 21 INDEPENDENT 1:14:37 7,37  0:19:37
32 74  EMILI ESTEVE BRULL MONLLEO Veterano M 2 - 1:14:37 7,37  0:19:37
33 44  CARLOS COLOME DIAZ Senior M 22 Ate coll de alba 1:15:01 7,39  0:20:01
34 87 DAVID VILA ARAGONES Senior M 23 C.E. L?ARENY 1:15:11 7,40  0:20:11
35 58 JOAQUIM MIQUEL PLANA Senior M 24 Alcoletge Atletic 1:17:51 7,57 0:22:51
36 84 RAFA LOPEZ GARCIA Senior M 25 1:17:53 7,57  0:22:53
37 8  ADRIA JARDI SAENZ DE PABLO Junior M 7 independent 1:18:07 7,58  0:23:07
38 158 THOMAS MARTIN COLVILLE Senior M 26 ELEV GAIN 1:19:04 8,04  0:24:04
39 40 CLARIS BAIGES LLAO Junior M 8 c.e. |?areny 1:19:05 8,04  0:24:05
40 76 SISCO CASADO ARRUFAT Veterano M 3 Ribera Trail 1:19:11 8,05 0:24:11
41 83 ALBERT MUNOZ MASCARELL Senior M 27 1:19:13 8,05 0:24:13
42 32 MIQUEL MIVASAG SANCHEZ GONZALEZ Veterano M 4 ATLETES D?ALTAFULLA 1:19:17 8,05  0:24:17
43 60 CESAR JIMENEZ CEREZUELA Senior M 28  Club Excursionista La Ca 1:19:24 8,06  0:24:24
44 63 ALEJANDRO AVECILLA MUNOZ Veterano M 5 C.E Trail Tarraco 1:19:32 8,07 0:24:32
45 71 FRAN ROMERO JIMENEZ Senior M 29 . 1:19:57 8,09  0:24:57
46 41 JAUME NAVARRO PEREZ Senior M 30 athletic track mountain 1:20:18 8,12  0:25:18
47 39 MIGUEL JOSE BLANCH FRANCH Veterano M 6 INDEPENDENT 1:20:35 8,13 0:25:35
48 47 ). MIQUEL CALLAU MARSAL Senior M 31 CENTRE EXCURSIONIST 1:20:36 8,13  0:25:36
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Pos.

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
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82
83

Dorsal Nombre

12
16
30
88
10
85
59
86
78
29
46
65
23
67
20
22
25
62
5
7
64
53
37
48
18
28
24
21
89
80
79
15
81
43
45

covi
LURDES
JUDIT
JAUME
JOSEP MARIA
PAU

LLUIS
ADAM |
ROGER
FERNANDO
ROGER
ORIOL
ANNA
SILVIA
CARLES
XAVI

DAVID
PEDRO
MARIA

JUAN JOSE
JOAN FRANCESC
MiRIAM
FRANCISCO
VANESSA
JORDI
DANIEL
JAUME
ESTEL
LAURA
AURA
ISAAC
SORAYA MARIA
ANGELA

ISA
MONTSE

Apellidos

ROBLES PUJALS
TORRELL GIL
JUNCOSA GIBERT
CUBERO LLADO
BERGADA CERDA
SOLER ANDRES
FARGAS LOPEZ
PUNZANO DUTTON
AVILES PAMIES

RIOS JIMENEZ
MELICH SERRANO
CHIES SIRISI

GORRIZ FARRE
FUENTES MAMANI
LOPEZ BADOQUIO
ALDAVE ESCRICHS
GAVALDA ROMEU
BARZANO MARTINEZ
VICENTE LOPEZ
RODRIGUEZ VALMANA
SOLE SANCHEZ
AGUILAR LOPEZ
JIMENEZ RAMOS
AREXIS VITALES
CASTELLVI VALLS
VERA ROLDAN
JEREZ ROLDAN
LERIN CALAF
LANUZA SERRANO
FONTGIVELL VILELLA
GOMEZ FARGAS
SALES SABINO
FERNANDEZ COSTA
MASERO MONTALBO
FONTANET MASERO

CATEGORIA

Senior F
Veterana F
Senior F
Veterano M
Veterano M
Senior M
Junior M
Senior M
Senior M
Veterano M
Senior M
Senior M
Senior F
Senior F
Senior M
Veterano M
Veterano M
Senior M
Senior F
Junior M
Veterano M
Senior F
Veterano M
Senior F
Veterano M
Senior M
Senior M
Senior F
Senior F
Senior F
Senior M
Senior F
Senior F
Senior F
Senior F

Pos/Cat

CLUB

C.E TRAIL TARRACO
TARRAGONA FONDISTE
C.E. Trail Tarraco

Agrup.Excta.Montsant
SEPIOTS TRAIL
CERAP

L ESQUADRA
Los cojos
Roms

Tiempo
Oficial
1:20:49
1:20:58
1:21:14
1:21:22
1:22:08
1:22:30
1:23:15
1:23:25
1:23:55
1:24:19
1:24:26

-CENTRE EXCTA. SERRES 1:25:17

centre exc priorat
particular
C.E.Alliberadrenalina
Cap

excursionista priorat
Perafort Bike
independent
Independent

La Picossa

L'aire

BCAM

L argentera

Monkey Runners
monkey runners

C. E. Alliberadrenalina

C.E. TRAIL TARRACO

evasion girls
INDEPENDTE

1:25:43
1:26:20
1:27:23
1:28:28
1:28:30
1:30:42
1:31:12
1:33:04
1:35:00
1:35:50
1:35:57
1:39:03
1:39:41
1:40:32
1:40:33
1:40:50
1:49:53
1:51:11
1:53:05
1:58:18
2:00:05
2:01:24
2:01:29

Min/Km Dif/Prim

8,15 0:25:49
8,16 0:25:58
8,17 0:26:14
8,18 0:26:22
8,23 0:27:08
8,25 0:27:30
8,30 0:28:15
8,31 0:28:25
8,34 0:28:55
8,36 0:29:19
8,37 0:29:26
8,42 0:30:17
8,45 0:30:43
8,49 0:31:20
8,55 0:32:23
9,02 0:33:28
9,02 0:33:30
9,15 0:35:42
9,18 0:36:12
9,30 0:38:04
9,42 0:40:00
9,47 0:40:50
9,47 0:40:57
10,06  0:44:03
10,10 0:44:41
10,16  0:45:32
10,16  0:45:33
10,17  0:45:50
11,13  0:54:53
11,21 0:56:11
11,32 0:58:05
12,04 1:03:18
12,15 1:05:05
12,23  1:06:24
12,24 1:06:29
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